
間接照明專用燈泡
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間接照明專用燈泡

燈座(Lamp base)
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(Spectral energy distribution graphs)
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亮燈效果

產品型號

標準
包裝

(支/箱)

管徑
(mm)

重量
(g)

燈座
輸出
功率
(w)

流明
(lm)

平均
壽命
(小時)

管長
(mm)

球形 色溫
(k)
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-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

60

70

95

95

95

109

124

126

126

126

32

46

52

52

52

25

25

10

10

10

PS

A

G

G

G

SILVER100V 60W

SILVER100V 100W
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燈泡種類

下半身透明

下半身透明

下半身透明

下半身透明

下半身透明

PS 球形 G 球形

PS 球形 G 球形

富新工程有限公司
Fu Sun Engineering Limited

Room 302, 3/F, Cheong Lee Building,
No. 208 Tsat Tsz Mui Road, North Point, HK.

香港北角七姊妹道208號昌利大廈3樓302室

用途 :
適合作為裝飾。

電話: (852)2570-8193 傳真: (852)2571-3150 中國熱線: (86) 135-60702932 
電郵: enquiry@fusun-toshiba.com
網址: www.fusun-toshiba.com


